A¥S ]
oo
<

1] 2 | 3 [ 4 | 5 ] 6 | 7 ] 8 1 9o | 10 | T
174 27 3962-8110058 1 - 1 - - - Hinaur nogsogaimi Supply hose
28 396294-8110058 - i - 1 - - Hinaur noasoasei Supply hose
29 3741-8101055 1 - H - - - CoepyiHHUTe b LINAHIOB Hose connector
30 396295-8110030 - 1 - i - - TpyGa BHIIYCKHA# OTONUTENI Heater outlet tube
31 3741-8101170 i - 1 - - - Vrnothurene TpyOsl OTONMTENS Heater tube seal
32 374195-8101170 - 1 - 1 - - YrutoTHUTENb TPYOBI OTOMMTEIIS Heater tube seal
33 31514-8101160 11 11 11 11 - - XOMYT YepBAUHBIN Worm yoke
34  3162-8101160* 11 11 11 11 - - XOMYT YepBAUHbIA Worm yoke
35  3160-8101160% - 11 - 11 - - XoMyT uepBsuHbIi Worm yoke
36  3962-8110036 2 - 2 - - - Hinanr oronuress CaioHa Interior heater hose
37 3962-8110036-01 - 2 - 2 - - [Hnasr otonuTtens CanoHa Interior heater hose
38 3962-8110054 1 - 1 - - - Ilnanr orBomsnuuit cpemHmit Discharge hose, middle
3% 3741-8110040-11 - 1 - 1 - - Ilinanr orpoasuMi cpenHui Discharge hose, middie
40 3962-8110026-10 2 - 2 - - - Tpyba BHyCcKHasi OTONUTEIA Heater inlet tube
41 396294-8110026-10 - 1 - 1 - - Tpy6a BHINYCKHAA OTONMTENA Heater outlet tube
42 3962-8110046 1 - i - - - Ilnaur nogsoasuMit cpemHMit Supply hose, middle
43 396294-8110046-10 - 1 - 1 - - IHnadr noasomsAlMit CpeAHHMN Supplying hose, middle
44 396294-8110024-10 - 1 - 1 - - TpyGa BriyckHag OTONHTENA Heater inlet tube
* - Ina asromobuneit VA3-396294, YA3-396254, VA3-220694, YVA3-390994, VA3-396295, YA3-396255, YA3-220695, YA3-390995
* . For automobiles UAZ-396294, UAZ-396254, UAZ-220694, UAZ-390994, UAZ-396295, UAZ-396255, UAZ-220695, UAZ-
390995
T'PYIIIIA 82. TIPUHAJJIEXKHOCTHA KY30BA
GROUP 82. BODY ACCESSORIES
Honrpynna 8201. 3epkana
Subgroup. 8201. Mirrors
175 1 3741-8201040 - - 2% 2* - - 3epKKano 3aaHero Buaa Rear view mirror
2 3741-8201042 - - 2* 2* - - Crof#ixa 3epkasa 3aJHero Buaa Rear view mirror post
3 3151-8201130 ~ - 2% 2* - - Kporurreitn 3epkana 3anHero BHIA Rear view mirror bracket
4 3151-8201136 - - 2% 2% - - Bxnagenu kpoHutelHa 3epKana Rear view mirror bracket insert
5 66-01-8201458 - - 2% 2% - - HpyxuHa Spring
6 66-8201456 - - 4* 4% - - Hlanba cromopHas Lock washer
7 250514-1129 - - 4* 4* - - Taiixka M12 Nut M12
8§ 3741-8201009 - - 2 2* - - 3epKano sanHero Buaa Rear view mirror
9 3151-8201134 - - 2* 2* - - Haxnazxa kpoHwreiiHa sepxana

Rear view mirror bracket strap



8¢

888

293224-N29
3741-8208010

3741-8201042
3151-8201130

3151-8201136
66-01-8201458
66-8201456

252173-1129 ]
1/32740M1 :

36 469-8204010
76-8204032

888

25 451[-8202360
26 1/3301301 —

27 2206-8207110
28 240618-M2S

21
22
23

451A-8202016 "“_’"7@%
»,
/«

24

—9  3151-8201134
10 352503-129

451A-8202016-01

11 252153-M29
12 109024721

3741-8201300
2206-8201090

250514-N29

3741-8201009

L

15 3741-8201300-10
16 3741-8201301
17 2206-8201091
18 3741-8201301-10

11 252154-1129
19 1/3276401

Puc. 175. 3epxano (8201), aepxarens (nopydens) ¥ Kpiouxu juin omexasl {8202), xoswpex nporusocosseunsiin (8204), orpaxkarenu csera (8208)
Fig. 175. Mirror (8201), grab handle and hooks for clothes (8202), sun visor (8204}, reflectors (8208)



L2 | 3 | 4 | 5 ] s 7 10 | 1

175 10 352503-1129 - - 8* 8* - - 1Haii6a 6,5 Washer 6.5
11 252154-1129 8 8 8 8 8 8 Hlai6a 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6
12 1709024721 - - 8* 8* - - boar M6x20 Bolt M6x20
13 3741-8201300 1 1 Al i H i 3epxano 3aAHEIO BHIA Npasoe Rear view mirror, . h.
14 2206-8201090* i 1 | hdd 1* i i 3epkano 3agHEro BHiAa Npasoe Rear view mirror, 1. h.
15 3741-8201300-10* i 1 | & * 1 i 3epkano 3agHEro BHEA NpaBoe Rear view mirror, r. h.
16  3741-8201301 i 1 1* 1% 1 i 3epkano 3aaHEND BHIA JICBOE Rear view mirror, 1. h.
17 2206-8201091* 1 1 1* 1* 1 1 3epxano 3anHero BHAA JEBOC Rear view mirror, §. h.
18 3741-8201301-10" i 1 ™ 1* ! 1 3epxano 3aAHEr0o BHIA AEBOC Rear view mirror, }. h.
19  1/32764/01 8 8 8 g 8 8 Buutr M6x20 Screw MG6x20

* . Jlna asromobwiacii YA3-390944, YA3-390945

* _ Jlng asromobnneit YA3-390994, YA3-390995

175 20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

451A-8202016
1/33015/01
451A-8202012
451A-8202014-01
451A-8202010-01
45171-8202360
1/33013/01
2206-8207110
240618-T129
469-8202010-02
469-8202012-01
469-8202014-01
451A-8202016-01

Hompyma 8202. Hepxatems (mopyscHs), KPIOIKH XS OZEKIbE
Subgroup 8202. Grab Handle, Hooks for Clothes

124/10% 12%/10%

YN8 /18% 6%
6*/5ﬂ 6’/5‘[
61/5*‘ 6‘/5*!
6‘/5‘! 6#/5*1

Pk l) ol i/
2 2
2* 2 2*2
4‘2 4*2
2 2
2 2
2 2
4 4

* - JIna asromobuwieit YA3-396294, YA3-396295

* . Has asromobuieii YA3-396254, YA3-396255

*2 . Ans asromobreil. YA3-220694, YA3-220695

€8¢

1

6

1 NN

BN NN

4

DS e

LN S A

4

(]

[

£ 5 S I S ]

QOMMUOBKA KOHLOB TOPOYHS
Bunr M6x20

JleHta nopy4yHst

0O60n104Ka TIOPYUHA
TlopyyeHp nsepn

TlopyueHs

Bunr Mox16

Kpiouox ans omexusi

Bunr 4x12

TMopyuers Apepu -

JlenTa nopyuHst

Ob6onoyxa ropydHs
OGnHMLIOBKA KOHUOB HNMOPOYHA

* _For automobiles UAZ-390944, UAZ-

390945

*' _For automobiles UAZ-390994, UAZ-

390995

Grab handle end facing
Screw M6x20
Grab handle strap
Grab handle sheath
Door rail

Grab handle

Screw M6x16
Hook for clothes
Screw 4x12

Door rail

Rail strap

Rail sheath

Rail end facing

* -For automobiles UAZ-396294, UAZ-

396295

#*I _For automobiles UAZ-390954, UAZ-

390955

*2 _For automobiles UAZ-220694, UAZ-

220695



¥8¢

[ s T 6 [ 7] 81 9 ] 10 11

-

-
(%)
r
E-Y

Honrpynna 8204. Kosbipek NpOTHBOCOIHEYHBIH
Subgroup 8204. Sun Visor

175 33 76-8204033 2 2 2 22 2 KpoOHIUTeHH JieBbIt Bracket, 1. h.
34 252173-T129 4 4 4 4 4 4 Ilaii6a 5 Washer 5
35 1/32740/01 8 8 8 8 8 8 BunT M5x12 Screw. M5x12
36 469-8204010 2 2 2 2 2 2 Ko3BipeK MpOTHBOCOTHEUHBIN Sun visor
37 76-8204032 2 2 2 2 2 2 KpOHIUTeitH npassiit Bracket, . h.
Tlonrpynna 8208. Orpaxarenu csera
Subgroup 8208. Reflectors
175 38  250508-T129 2 2 2 2 2 2 Taiika M6 Nut M6
39 293224-T129 2 2 2 2 2 2 Wait6a 6,5 cneuuanbHas Special washer 6.5
40  3741-8208010 2 2 2 2 2 2 Orpaxarens cpeta. ®I1-311-3731-01 Reflector ®I1-311-3731-01
Tloarpynna 8209. Yexan
Subgroup 8209, Covers
176 1 33036-8209042 1 1 1 1 1 1 Mpoxnagka AMyMOM3ONALMOHHAS Kpsunky Karora Hood lid sound-insulating gasket
2 256318-TI29 24 24 24 24 24 24 3akrenka 3x8x16 Rivet 3x8x16
3 252000-1129 48 48 48 48 48 48 [lai6a 3 Washer 3
4 33036-8209010-01 1 1 1 1 1 1 Uexos KPHIIKM KANoTa Hood Lid boot
Tloarpynna 8212. OpnamenTs! ¥ HAINHCH
Subgroup 8212, Ornaments and Inscriptions
176 3 3160-8212022 1 1 1 1 1 i 3HaK 3aBOACKOH Emblem mark
6 451]1-8212052-B 2 2 2 2 2 2 Hpokiaaxa 3aBOACKOTO 3HAKA Emblem mark gasket
7 450-5301168 2 2 2 2 2 2 I12it6a pacrropHas KperUleHHs 3aBomckoro 3Haka Emblem mark fastening spacing washer
8 250464-T129 2 2 2 2 2 2 Taiika M3 Nut M5
9 3741-8212060 4* 4* 4 4 4 4 Haxnaaxa BOKOCTOYHOro XeioGka Berposoif pamp Windshield frame gutter cover plate
10 3741-8212064-10 1* 1* 1 1 1 1 Haknaaka BOXOCTOUMHONO KeT0GKa KPHILIH Roof drip rail cover plate
11 3741-8214114 1 1 1 1 1 1 Haxianxa BepxHeli TeDIH 3amHell npepu Rear door upper hinge cover plate
12 3741-8214112 1 1 - - - - Haknanka HwxHelt meTnu 3amHel ABepH Rear door lower hinge cover plate
13 223064-1129 6* 6* - - 4 4 Bunr M6x14 Screw Mo6x14
14 3741-8214120 2* 2+ - - 2 2 Jlepxatens Holder
15 223038-T129 4% 4* - - 4 4 Bunr M5x12 Screw M35x12
16  3741-8214200 1* 1* - - 1 1 Haknanxa BepxHeit nemid nepensell Xsepw npasas Front door upper hinge cover plate, r. h.
17 3741-8214200 1* 1* - - 1 1 Haksiajka BepxHe# Nem nepenneit asepu nepas Front door upper hinge cover plate, 1. h.
18 3741-8214202 1* 1* - - 1 1 Haxnagka Ha maHenb Ml BEpXHeil NeTIH Cover plate on panel for front door upper

repefHeit ABEpH npasas hinge, r. h.



68¢

k!

12

13

14

15

16
17

13

18
19

20

21
22

23
24

3741-8212064-10

3741-8214114
3741-8214112 \

223064-M29

3741-8212060

250464-M29

450-5301168
4510-8212052-6

3160-8212022

3741-8214120

223038-1M29

3741-8214200
3741-8214201

S ‘ g
256318-M29

252000-N29

223064-N129 ‘
33036-8209010-01

3741-8214202
3741-8214203 1

33036-8209042

223069-1169

3741-8214206 |
3741-8214207 |

3741-8214208 |
3741-8214209 |

223069-1169

Puc. 176. Yexnnr (8209), opHaMeHTHl ¥ Haanucu (8212)
Fig. 176, Covers (8209), ormaments and inscriptions (8212)



led
oo
e

3

2| 3 [ o [ 5 |

10

i

176

177

19 3741-8214203 i* *
20 223069-T129 4* 4*
21 3741-8214206 * i*
22 3741-8214206 1* I*
23 3741-8214208 | >
24 3743-8214209 i* *

* - Jdna asromobwienn VA3-374194, YA3-374195

Hogrpynna 8217. Pemuu Ge30nacRocTy
Subgroup 8217. Safety Beits

i 3741-8217010 i I
2 3741-8217010-01° 1 1
3 3741-8217011 1 I
4 3741-8217011-01" I i
5 3741-8217136 H i
6 201496-1129 4 4
7 252156-1129 4 4
8 252006-1129 4 4
9 469-8217014 - -
10 31514-8217018” - -
I 469-8217016 - -
12 31514-8217020" - -
13 3741-8217136 1 1
4 240618-T129 %2 22
15  3962-8217152 1*2 1*?

* - JIna astomobmiei YA3-380994, YA3-390995
* - For automohiles UAZ-390994, UAZ-390995

* - s asroMobDunedt YA3-390944, YA3-390945
* . For automobiles UAZ-390944, UAZ-390945

1
i
1
f
1*
4t
4*
4%

2*8
2*!

2*]

ll

i
I
1
i
1*
4*
4*

4*
2*{

-

L R

i
!
1
i
|

N

- - -

I
i
i
i
i

B e e

Haknaoka Ha naHe s 418 BepxHelt nerm
nepeaHeit aBepu neBas

Buur M6x25
Haxnagka suxHelt netad nepegHedt JBepw mpasas
Haknanka HuxHelt netiu nepeaHelt aBepH Jiebast

Haxknanka uwa nanens Lis HIDKHER nerM nepensielt

IBEPH TIpaBast

Hak1aaxka Ha naHeds [UIA HUXKHEHR neTnu nepeasxedt

ABEpH ACBas

Pemenis GezonacHOCTH npasbili
Pesennb 0e30MacHOCTH MpaBbil
Pevens GezonacHOCTH IeBBR
PeseHb 0e30NacHOCTH JIEBRIR

KpoHilrteliH kperuieHyus HHEPLMOHHON KaTyIUKH
flepennero pemus 0e30MacHOCTH npaBbiil

borr M10x22

{1fanda 10

ilaiGa 10

Pemenb Ge30nacHOCTY 33aHMM

Pemerp Ge30MacHOCTH 3a0HHH CTaTHYECKUH
TpexTOYeYHLIH

PeMeHb 0e30MacHOCTH NOSCHOMN

Pemenn OesonacHocTy 3aaHuil noscHol
CTaTHYECKHHA

KpoHuiTe#iH KpenieHus WHEePLMOHHOH KaTVLIKH
fepeaHero peMHs 0e30nacHOCTH AeBbif

Bunr M4xi2

Haknanka oTonuTeNs CaloHa MO PEMEHD
GesonacHoCTH

*2 - Jlas apromobwneit YA3-396294, YA3-396254, YA3-220694, YA3-390994, YA3-396295, VA3-396255, YA3-220695, YA3-390995

*? - For automobiles UAZ-396294, UAZ-396254, UAZ-220694, UAZ-390994, UAZ-396295, UAZ-396255, UAZ-220695, UAZ-390995

-

Cover plate on panel for front door upper
hinge, 1. h.

Screw M6x25
Front door lower hinge cover plate, r. h.
Front door lower hinge cover plate, L. h.

Cover plate on panel for front door lower
hinge, r. h.

Cover plate on pancl for front door lower
hinge, L. h.

* -For automobiles UAZ-374194, UAZ-
374195

Safety belt, r. h.
Safety beit, r. h.
Safety belt, I h.
Safety beft, L h.

Front safety belt inertial reel fastening
bracket, 1. h.

Bolt M10x22

Washer 10

Washer 10

Safety belt, rear

Safety belt, rear, static. three-point

Seat belt

Seat belt. rear, static

Front safety belt inertial reel fastening
bracket. 1. h.

Screw Mdxi2

Interior heater cover piate for safety belt



L3¢

a0 N b

10

11
12

i0

3741-8217011
3741-8217011-01

3741-8217010
3741-8217010-01

3741-8217136

252156-M2

{
{

13 3741-8217137

14 240618-129

i

15 3962-8217152

1 3741-8217011
2 3741821701101

3 3741-8217010
4 3741-8217010-01

252006-1129
469-8217014 |
31514-8217018 |
469-8217016 |
31514-8217020 |
3741-8217011
469-8217014 | 3741-8217011-01
31514-8217018 |
3741-8217010
3741-8217010-01

Puc. 177. Pemun 6esonacHoct (8217)
Fig. 177. Safety belts (8217)



	82. Принадлежности кузова0000
	82. Принадлежности кузова0001
	82. Принадлежности кузова0002
	82. Принадлежности кузова0003
	82. Принадлежности кузова0004
	82. Принадлежности кузова0005
	82. Принадлежности кузова0006



